You

What th Id think
YouGov Survey Results at the world thinks

Sample Size: 1857 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th July 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con{ran| M [ukip | con|Lab| Y |male| Femate | 18-24 | 2530 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF|MidIands /o 1 scotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1857 X1 X X X | 5511484 403 |903| 954 | 225 | 474 ]| 635 |524]1058| 799 | 238 604 397 457 162

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Six women representing the environmental
group Greenpeace climbed the Shard
skyscraper in London this week to protest
drilling in the Arctic.
How much have you heard about the
Greenpeace Shard protest?
A lot 10 11 11 14 9 10 12 9 13 7 8 11 9 11| 11 8 16 9 5 11 13
A little 43 | 45 42 47 51 | 44 42 50 | 46 40 | 40 40 43 46 | 46 38 | 54 43 49 34 35
TOTAL A LOT /A LITTLE 53 56 53 61 60 54 54 59 59 47 48 51 52 57 57 46 70 52 54 45 48
Not a lot 14 13 17 7 14 | 13 15 14 | 13 15 17 11 14 16| 13 16 6 16 13 17 15
Nothing at all 29 28 26 31 26 | 31 28 26 | 23 35 29 29 31 27| 27 32 16 29 32 33 34
TOTAL NOT A LOT / NOTHING AT ALL 43 41 43 38 40 44 43 40 36 50 46 40 45 43 40 48 22 45 45 50 49
Don't know 4 |3 3 o o0o]2 3 o|4 3|6 9 2 o|]3 5] 7 3 2 5 3
Generally speaking, do you support or oppose
companies drilling for gas and oil supplies in
the Arctic?
Strongly support 7 11 5 4 15 8 6 5 10 3 7 4 6 10 8 6 7 7 6 5 9
Tend to support 22 32 17 22 20 | 30 17 18 | 28 16 13 19 22 28| 22 21 17 25 25 18 19
TOTAL SUPPORT 29 43 22 26 35 38 23 23 38 19 20 23 28 38 30 27 24 32 31 23 28
Neither support nor oppose 28 30 29 21 33 | 34 28 27 | 26 31 22 23 35 28| 26 31 26 27 32 31 20
Tend to oppose 20 13 21 27 23 114 19 26 |19 21 33 24 17 14| 23 16 19 19 20 21 25
Strongly oppose 12 5 16 18 7 5 19 15 | 10 14 13 13 11 12| 11 14 15 12 9 12 18
TOTAL OPPOSE 32 18 37 45 30 19 38 41 29 35 46 37 28 26 34 30 34 31 29 33 43
Don't know 11 9 11 8 4 9 12 8 6 15 12 17 10 7| 10 12 15 10 9 13 9
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